

## Pledge Form

## **2019 Special Event Sponsor**

Recognition Name (For Marketing Materials):		
Primary Contact Name/Email/Phone:		
Marketing Contact Name/Email/Phone:		
Pledge Date:		
Commitment Level:		
\$50,000 – Lead Sponsor Includes year-round benefits, including	20+ tickets to DO	CPL Events
\$25,000 - Landmark Sponsor Includes year-round benefits, including	20 tickets to DCF	PL Events
\$10,000 - Capstone Sponsor Includes year-round benefits, including	g 10 tickets to DC	PL Events
\$5,000 - Keystone Sponsor Includes year-round benefits, including	6 tickets to DCPL	Events
\$2,500 - Cornerstone Sponsor Includes 4 tickets to DCPL Events, plus Choose One Event for Sponsor ad in p Preservation Awards (5/8/19) Fundr	rogram:	Annual Meeting (date TBD)
\$ \$1,000 – President Circle Sponsor Includes 2 tickets to DCPL Events, plus Choose One Event for Sponsor name In Preservation Awards (5/8/19 Fund		
Payment Information:		
Check (Payable to DC Preservation League)	Credit Card	Please Bill Me
Card Number:	Exp. Date:	Security code:
Signature:		

Please email completed form to kelli@dcpreservation.org.



## 2019 Sponsorship Levels & Benefits

\$50,000 - Lead Sponsor/Member - 25+ tickets for DCPL's 2019 special events (fundraiser and annual membership meeting, details TBD), plus reserved seating at the DC Awards for Excellence in Historic Preservation (May 8, 2019 at DAR Constitution Hall); verbal recognition at all DCPL special events; company name listing on DCPL website and all special event invitations, signage, and websites; a full-page ad in all event programs throughout the year; acknowledgement in event press releases and on social media, as well as monthly e-newsletters; personal small group tour of DC with DCPL Executive Director Rebecca Miller (upon request). Advanced notice and registration for DCPL member-only tours available as well. Seasonal naming opportunities negotiable.

\$25,000 – Landmark Sponsor/Member – 20 tickets for DCPL's 2019 special events (fundraiser and annual meeting, details TBD), plus reserved seating at the DC Awards for Excellence in Historic Preservation (May 8, 2019 at DAR Constitution Hall); verbal recognition at all special events; company name/website listing on DCPL website and all special event invitations, signage, and websites; a full-page ad in all event programs throughout the year; acknowledgement in event press releases and on social media, as well as monthly e-newsletters; personal small group tour of DC with DCPL Executive Director Rebecca Miller (upon request).

\$10,000 - Capstone Sponsor/Member - 10 tickets for DCPL's 2019 special events (fundraiser and annual membership meeting), plus reserved seating at the DC Awards for Excellence in Historic Preservation (May 8, 2019 at DAR Constitution Hall); verbal recognition at all special events; company name/website listing on DCPL's website and all special event invitations, signage, and websites; a half-page ad in all event programs throughout the year; acknowledgement in event press releases and on social media, as well as monthly e-newsletters.

\$5,000 – Keystone Sponsor/Member – six tickets for DCPL's 2019 special events (fundraiser and annual membership meeting, details TBD), plus reserved seating at the DC Awards for Excellence in Historic Preservation (May 8, 2019 at DAR Constitution Hall); verbal recognition at all special events; company name/website listing on DCPL website and all special event invitations, signage, and websites; a quarter-page ad in all event programs throughout the year; acknowledgement in event press releases and on social media, as well as monthly e-newsletters.

**\$2,500 – Cornerstone Sponsor/Member –** four tickets for DCPL's 2019 special events (fundraiser and annual membership meeting, details TBD); a quarter-page ad in <u>one event program of your choice</u>: DC Awards for Excellence in Historic Preservation (May 8, 2019), DCPL fundraiser, or DCPL Annual Membership Meeting. Company name/website listing on DCPL website.

\$1,000 - President Circle Sponsor/Member- two tickets for DCPL's 2019 special events (fundraiser and annual membership meeting, details TBD); name listing as sponsor in event program of your choice: DC Awards for Excellence in Historic Preservation (May 8, 2019), DCPL's annual fundraiser, or DCPL's Annual Membership Meeting. Company name/website listing on DCPL website.